DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 121 GIRLS U16 K1 200 SEMIFINAL

PLACE LANE NAME

1

4

KNUDSEN Clara

VESTERGAARD Astrid

MELSEN Frida T.

KNUDSEN Laura

BIGUM Frida H.

HORST Clara M.

HALD Kartrine

KRISTENSEN Ronja N.

KRUGER Nadia Scheel

dansprint 50 (=G s

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2024

CLUB

Kgge

SKK

KKVA

Kage

LK

VKKC

KKKL

VKKC

361

Created on 21.11.2024 18:23:38 | Page 1 of 1

KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SAT AM 09:30

RESULT

5160
+00.00

5410
+18446744073709551613.18446744073709551610

5444
+01.37

1:0177
+11.71

1:0284
+13.38

1:0443
+11.28

1:0548
+12.82

1:0740
+13.95

1:0856
+16.54

=

FPAGA)

Generated by RaceManager



