

RACE 121 GIRLS U16 K1 200 SEMIFINAL

SAT AM 09:30

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	4	KNUDSEN Clara	Køge	5160 +00.00
2	7	VESTERGAARD Astrid	SKK +18446744073709551613.18446744073709551610	5410
3	3	Empty lane		5444 +01.37
4	6	KNUDSEN Laura	Køge	1:0177 +11.71
5	5	Empty lane		1:0284 +13.38
6	9	HORST Clara M.	VKKC	1:0443 +11.28
7	2	HALD Katrine	KKKL	1:0548 +12.82
8	1	KRISTENSEN Ronja N.	VKKC	1:0740 +13.95
9	8	Empty lane		1:0856 +16.54

